KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product Information

98 00 11 e Jaw 15° angled

o Basic tool chrome-plated

Open-end wrench

A1000v O

General

Article No.

EAN

Weight
Dimensions
Standard

REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Width across flats
Length | max.

Head thickness a max.
Head width b max. mm

Technical changes and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

98 00 11
4003773019909

454

29 x 11 mm

DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
does not contain SVHC

not applicable

11 mm
120 mm
5.5mm

30 mm
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